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202301310000
25050

01/31/2023
08:32:30

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES JEFFERSON
WALTER L

Instr
#:20130815000
333240

202302140000
39700

02/14/2023
02:17:10

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES DANIEL KEITH
DEWAYNE

Instr
#:20161213000
454120

202305050001
34020

05/05/2023
11:03:39

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor LIS PENDENS
RELEASE

BASSETT
DAVID H

Instr
#:20230417000
110670

202306230001
87770

06/23/2023
03:12:56

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES ANDERSON
JORDAN R

Instr
#:20200316000
102180

202307260002
22730

07/26/2023
09:45:57

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES SMITH
ANDREA
MASON

Instr
#:20190409000
115870

202308180002
48930

08/18/2023
09:20:44

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES HENDON
CONNIE L

Instr
#:20181025000
377720

202310100003
01050

10/10/2023
12:56:32

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES BEASLEY
JAMES A

Instr
#:20081230000
479050

202312130003
59340

12/13/2023
03:10:09

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES HANCOCK
CONSTANCE
HURLEY

Instr
#:20190227000
061380

202306020001
67420

06/02/2023
01:23:06

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES PUNJANI
MUNEERAH

Instr
#:20200520000
199900

202306300001
95060

06/30/2023
10:04:49

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES LOGAN
TIMOTHY LEE

Instr
#:20190401000
103110

202308070002
36980

08/07/2023
09:54:30

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES HARRISON
CONNIE L

Instr
#:20130429000
174370

202312070003
53050

12/07/2023
10:08:19

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES SCHEERER
MELISSA

Instr
#:20190827000
315800

202303020000
57470

03/02/2023
11:32:39

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor LIS
PENDENDS

BASSETT
DAVID H

20 17 Legacy #:1995-
34801 Instr
#:19951205000
348011

Lot#:68
Book:20 Pg:17
Sub:MEADOW
S PLAT 2

202305050001
34230

05/05/2023
12:59:54

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BASSETT
DAVID H

20 17 Legacy #:1995-
34801 Instr
#:19951205000
348011

Lot#:68
Book:20 Pg:17
Sub:MEADOW
S PLAT 2



202308140002
45390

08/14/2023
03:27:52

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS HIDALGO
JENNIFER
LINDSAY

0 0 Sec:28
Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

202302280000
53790

02/28/2023
08:04:31

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS IQBAL
MOHAMMAD
JAVED

20 38 Lot#:2 Book:20
Pg:38
Sub:CHADWIC
K SECTOR 4

202304170001
10670

04/17/2023
02:10:08

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor LIS
PENDENDS

BASSETT
DAVID H

20 17 Legacy #:1995-
34801 Instr
#:19951205000
348011

Lot#:68
Book:20 Pg:17
Sub:MEADOW
S PLAT 2

202305050001
33660

05/05/2023
09:25:15

PENNYMAC
LOAN
SERVICES
LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BASSETT
DAVID H

20 17 Legacy #:1995-
34801 Instr
#:19951205000
348011

Lot#:68
Book:20 Pg:17
Sub:MEADOW
S PLAT 2


