Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2023; Name= PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202301310000 25050	01/31/2023 08:32:30	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	JEFFERSON WALTER L					Instr #:20130815000 333240	
202302140000 39700	02/14/2023 02:17:10	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	DANIEL KEITH DEWAYNE					Instr #:20161213000 454120	
202305050001 34020	05/05/2023 11:03:39	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	LIS PENDENS RELEASE	BASSETT DAVID H					Instr #:20230417000 110670	
202306230001 87770	06/23/2023 03:12:56	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	ANDERSON JORDAN R					Instr #:20200316000 102180	
202307260002 22730	07/26/2023 09:45:57	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH ANDREA MASON					Instr #:20190409000 115870	
202308180002 48930	08/18/2023 09:20:44	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	HENDON CONNIE L					Instr #:20181025000 377720	
202310100003 01050	10/10/2023 12:56:32	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	BEASLEY JAMES A					Instr #:20081230000 479050	
202312130003 59340	12/13/2023 03:10:09	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	HANCOCK CONSTANCE HURLEY					Instr #:20190227000 061380	
202306020001 67420	06/02/2023 01:23:06	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	PUNJANI MUNEERAH					Instr #:20200520000 199900	
202306300001 95060	06/30/2023 10:04:49	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	LOGAN TIMOTHY LEE					Instr #:20190401000 103110	
202308070002 36980	08/07/2023 09:54:30	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	HARRISON CONNIE L					Instr #:20130429000 174370	
202312070003 53050	12/07/2023 10:08:19	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	SCHEERER MELISSA					Instr #:20190827000 315800	
202303020000 57470	03/02/2023 11:32:39	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	LIS PENDENDS	BASSETT DAVID H			20	17	Legacy #:1995- 34801 Instr #:19951205000 348011	Lot#:68 Book:20 Pg:17 Sub:MEADOW S PLAT 2
202305050001 34230	05/05/2023 12:59:54	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BASSETT DAVID H			20	17	Legacy #:1995- 34801 Instr #:19951205000 348011	Lot#:68 Book:20 Pg:17 Sub:MEADOW S PLAT 2

	08/14/2023 03:27:52	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	HIDALGO JENNIFER LINDSAY		0	0		Sec:28 Twn:21S Rng:1E Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
202302280000 53790	02/28/2023 08:04:31	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	IQBAL MOHAMMAD JAVED		20	38		Lot#:2 Book:20 Pg:38 Sub:CHADWIC K SECTOR 4
	04/17/2023 02:10:08	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Grantor	LIS PENDENDS	BASSETT DAVID H		20	17	#:19951205000	Book:20 Pg:17
202305050001 33660	05/05/2023 09:25:15	PENNYMAC LOAN SERVICES LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BASSETT DAVID H		20	17	#:19951205000	Lot#:68 Book:20 Pg:17 Sub:MEADOW S PLAT 2